File :Q:\GCMS-10 Minimal\DATA\20240507A\46- GMA.D

Operator
Acquired
Instrument
Sample Name:
Misc Info
Vial Number:

Abundance

2400000

2200000

2000000

1800000

1600000

1400000

1200000

1000000

800000

600000

400000

200000

Time-->

: Organic QC Lab

14

5.270

Column: ZB-624plus

: 08 May 24 02:27 am using AcgMethod VOC35D S100 15MIN240DEG.M
GCMS 10

M-8020-10X

RT
5.270
7.745
9.024
9.118
9.225
9.225
9.517
10.677
10.747
10.982

Component

Benzene (71-43-2)

Toluene (108-88-3)
Chlorobenzene (108-90-7)
Ethylbenzene (100-41-4)
m-Xylene (108-38-3)

p-Xylene (106-42-3)

o-Xylene (95-47-6)
1,3-Dichlorobenzene (541-73-1)
1,4-Dichlorobenzene (106-46-7)
1,2-Dichlorobenzene (95-50-1)

TIC: 46- GMA.D\data.ms

7.745

O AccuStandard’

9.225
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9.024
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520 540 5.60 580 6.00 6.20 6.40 6.60 6.80 7.00 7.20 7.40 7.60 7.80 8.00 8.20 8.40 8.60 8.80 9.00 9.20 9.40 9.60 9.80 10.00 10.20 10.40 10.60 10.80 11.00


Administrator
AccStd-2024

Administrator
Text Box
Column: ZB-624plus

Administrator
Text Box
RT	Component	
5.270	Benzene (71-43-2)	
7.745	Toluene (108-88-3)	
9.024	Chlorobenzene (108-90-7)	
9.118	Ethylbenzene (100-41-4)	
9.225	m-Xylene (108-38-3)	
9.225	p-Xylene (106-42-3)	
9.517	o-Xylene (95-47-6)	
10.677	1,3-Dichlorobenzene (541-73-1)	
10.747	1,4-Dichlorobenzene (106-46-7)	
10.982	1,2-Dichlorobenzene (95-50-1)	





